TRANSFORMER   &
CONSTANT CURRENT DRIVER
Date：：：：2007/1/15
Version：：：：1.1
EDISON OPTO CORPORATION
4F, No. 800, Chung-Cheng Rd,
Chung-Ho, Taipei 235, Taiwan
Tel: 886-2-8227-6996

Power
1W
Qt'y
3W
Qt'y
5W
Qt'y
KLC8
Qt'y
10W
Qt'y
20W
Qt'y
5W MR16
Qt'y
CV*2 EP-A60V-12 113 ~ 127 108 ~ 132 12V AC 10~60W 50W             1~2  *1
CV EP-B60V-12 226 ~ 254 216 ~ 264 12V AC 10~60W 50W             1~2  *1
CC*3 EP-C03C-350 100 ~ 240 94 ~ 254 12V MAX. / 350mA 4.2W MAX. 3W 1~3     1~3
CC EP-C03C-700 100 ~ 240 94 ~ 254 6V MAX. / 700mA 4.2W MAX. 3W   1      1
CC EP-C05C-350 100 ~ 240 94 ~ 254 24V MAX / 350mA 8.4W MAX. 5W 1~6     1~6
CC EP-C05C-700 100 ~ 240 94 ~ 254 12V MAX. / 700mA 8.4W MAX. 5W   1~3 1    1~3
CC EP-A10C-350 120     113 ~ 127 4~40V / 350mA 14W MAX. 10W 1~10     1~10
CC EP-A10C-700 120     113 ~ 127 4~20 / 700mA 14W MAX. 10W   1~5 1~2 1~5
1
CC EP-B10C-350 230 ~ 240 216 ~ 254 4~40 / 350mA 14W MAX. 10W 1~10     1~10
CC EP-B10C-700 230 ~ 240 216 ~ 254 4~20 / 700mA 14W MAX. 10W   1~5 1~2 1~5
1
CC EP-A20C-700 120     113 ~ 127 4~40 / 700mA 24W MAX. 20W   1~10 1~4 1~10
CC EP-A20C-1050 120     113 ~ 127 4~32 / 1050mA 24W MAX. 20W       1~6
1-2
1
CC EP-B20C-700 230 ~ 240 216 ~ 254 4~40 / 700mA 24W MAX. 20W   1~10 1~4 1~10
CC EP-B20C-1050 230 ~ 240 216 ~ 254 4~32 / 1050mA 24W MAX. 20W       1~6
1-2
1
*1 Parallel circuit
*2 CV (Constant Voltage)